“ILL DRINK
TO THAT”

- ME TO EVERYTHING

HOUR

DRAFT & FEATURE COCKTAILS

AVAILABLE FOR
[$3.95 AT 3PM]
[$4.95 AT 4PM]
[$5.95 AT 5PM]

DRAFT
COCKTAILS

SOFTAILS

pub w eote coffee [3.50]

mango no. 5 [4]
mango puree . lime
mint . ginger

topo chico [3]

vero mango margarita [9]
cimarron blanco tequila
jalapefio-mango syrup
cointreau . fresh lime

[cocktail style: margarital

FEATURE

flowers for algernon [10]
hendrick’s gin . lemon juice

@ @pubw #pubdub pubdub.com

ATTN: Individuals may be at a higher risk for a foodborne
illness if the following foods are consumed raw or under
cooked: eggs, beef, fish, lamb, milk products, pork, poultry &
shell fish*

spring2021-norman765

lavender-chamomile syrup
orange blossom water . mint

floral seeeesscccscse @ cccccccccne * refreshing

reviver #2 [9]

fords gin . dry curacao
turmeon blanco vermouth
blood orange juice
absinthe rinse

dry eesececcscsscccccse @peocccee « spirited

summer mule [8]

tito’s vodka . st. germain
blood orange juice

ginger beer . mint

refreshing eeeeeece @ececcecccccccoccnne e citrus

perfect margarita [9]
corazon reposado tequila
cointreau . grand marnier
fresh sweet & sour

Classic sseesseesscessccscne @ * saucy

ne‘w’ fashion [8]

rye whiskey . bitters
simple syrup . orange zest
luxardo rinse

[cocktail style: old fashioned]

contemporary eeeee @ccccccccccececcccccns e classic

COCKTAILS

jammin’ julep [10]

pub w woodford single barrel
bourbon . apricot preserves
lemon juice . bitters . mint

Cclassic seeesccccccscccscccccccccccs € jammin’

fizzo [8]

turmeon blanco vermouth
bitters . simple syrup
bubbles

[cocktail style: champagne cocktail]

fizzy seesesececs @ cccccccccccces o sweet

ranch water [8]
el jimador blanco tequila
topo chico lime

refreshing eeseccccccccccccsces @cccccee e trouble



ON TAP

OKLAHOMIES

pilsner
cerveza
cream ale
blonde ale
hefeweizen
belgian wit
pale ale
ipa

ipa

double ipa
wild ipa
amber

fruited gose

gas station

lager

golden

pale/ipa

g1 01 0 O o oo DO N O N N

o O 01 N

.8%
.5%
.47
2%

coop saturday siren 5.4%
anthem rad hombre 5.0%
vanessa house 401k 5.1%
405 nite lite 45
roughtail polterweisse 5.0
stonecloud neon sunshine 5.5Y%
roughtail frickin’ hazer beams 5.5}
stonecloud astrodog 6.0%
roughtail e.r.w.o. 6.5%
vanessa house broken tile 8.47,
american solera foederville 5.4%
405 rbf 6.0%
lively passion fruit tart 5.3

BOTTLES & CANS

.0%
.0%
.0%
.0%
.0%

bud light
coors light
coors original
michelob ultra
miller lite

.0%
.0%
.5%
2/,
.0%
32Ys

stella artois

corona premier

pacifico

angry scotsman gateway to helles [local]
lively beerworks amber lager [local]
black mesa mountain boomer [locall

anthem golden one [locall]
duvel golden

blue moon

prairie standard [locall

.1% coop f5 [locall

.2}, cabin boys going stag [local]

.3}, angry scotsman pale ryder [locall
.2% elk valley head pains [local]

40z.

ASK ABOUT OUR ORI
DRAFT ROTATORS i
I

DRAFT POURS \
ARE AVAILABLE G

THE OTHER GUYS
lager coors light 4.0%
lager pabst blue ribbon 4.7
cerveza modelo especial 4.4%
irish dry stout guinness draught 4.2%

amber/stout 5, 3%
5.0%
9.0%

10.0%
10.0%

6.0%
8L
6.0%

1807

4.8},

cider/sour/
seltzer

5.0%
6.0%
5.2%
4.9%
4.9%
4.5%
4.5%
5.0%
T,
4.5%

big sky moose drool

angry scotsman rusty kiltpin [local]
chimay blue*

st. bernardus abt 12

coop dnr [local]

cross timbers moneypenny [local]
anthem uroboros [locall

iron monk milk stout [local]
prairie bomb! [locall

stonecloud nite [local]

strongbow

duchesse de bourgogne*

prairie rainbow sherbet [locall
dogfish head seaquench
roughtail road toad [locall

dead armadillo pickle recovery [locall
vanessa house 11:09 [local]

will & wiley cherry-lime [locall
anthem super fancy [locall
skyline seltzer variety [locall

gluten-free

*due to limited availability or high cost of
an item, all sales final

ATTN: Individuals may be at a higher risk for a foodborne illness
if the following foods are consumed raw or under cooked: eggs,
beef, fish, lamb, milk products, pork, poultry & shell fish*



